
Sl No. Activities Particulars Day Date

1 Celebration of Bhanu Jayanti Thursday 13-07-2023

2 Admission 2nd Week of August 2023, Tentatively

3 Independence Day Tuesday 15-08-2023

4 Publication Of Result SEM- II/IV /VI 3rd Week of August 2024, Tentatively
5 Publication Of Class Routine Last Week of August 2023, Tentatively

6 Commencement of Classes SEM-I/III/V
Classes will be Started from 1st Week of 

September 2023 , Tentatively

7 College Foundation Day Tuesday 19-09-2023

8 Birth  Anniversary of Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar Tuesday 26-09-2023

9 Gandhi Jayanti Monday 02-10-2023

10 Guardian- Teacher Meet 1st Week of October  2023

11 Puja vacation 3rd Week of October to 2nd Week of 

November 2023

12 Form-fill-in Programme for University Exam SEM-I/III/V
From the 3rd Week of November  2023 
Tentatively (Depending on University 

Notification)

13 Birsa Munda Jayanti Wednesday 15-11-2023

14 Internal Assessment of Students 3rd Week of November 2023

15 Training of Teaching and Non-teaching staff
Computer skill 
development

Last Week of November 2023

16 Constitution Day Sunday 26-11-2023

17 Term End University Examination SEM-I/III/V
From the 1st Week of December 2023, 
Tentatively (Depending on University 

Notification)

18 Publication Of Class Routine 3rd Week of December 2023, Tentatively

19 Winter recess 26th to 31st December 2023

20 Commencement of Classes SEM-II/IV/VI
 Classes will be Started from 1st Week of 

January  2024,  Tentatively

21 Annual Sports 2
nd

 Week of January, 2024
22 Birth  Anniversary of Swami Vivekananda Friday 12-01-2024

23 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose  Jayanti Tuesday 23-01-2024

24 Republic Day Friday 26-01-2024

25 Publication Of Result SEM-I/III/V 2
nd 

Week of February 2024 , Tentatively

26 Workshop
Topics to be 

decided
2nd Week of February  2024

27 International Mother Language Day Wednesday 21-02-2024

28 National Science Day Wednesday 28-02-2024

29 World Wildlife Day Sunday 03-03-2024

30       International Women’s Day              Friday 08-03-2024

31 Seminar
Topics to be 

decided
1

st
 Week of April  2024

32 Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14-04-2024

33 International May Day Wednesday 01-05-2024

34 Awareness programme
Topics to be 

decided
1st Week of May  2024

35 Birth Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore Wednesday 08-05-2024

36 Summer recess  3
rd

 Week to Last Week  of May 2024

37 Birth Anniversary of Kazi Nazrul Islam Friday 24-05-2024

38 Form-fill-in Programme for University Exam SEM-II/IV/VI
From the 1st Week of June 2024, Tentatively 

(Depending on University Notification)

39 World Environment Day Thursday 05-06-2024

40 Internal Assessment of Students 3
rd

 Week of June  2024

41 Term End University Examination SEM-II/IV/VI
Last Week of June 2024,  Tentatively 

(Depending on University Notification)

The above schedule is provisional and subject to modifications

N.B:   Atleast 75% attendance is mandatory for the students.

(JULY 2023 - JUNE 2024)

ACADEMIC CALENDER 
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